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169 1 1 0.03% 131 50 829 27.09% 96 28 2,515 82.19% 61 1 3,022 98.76%

167 1 2 0.07% 130 61 890 29.08% 95 28 2,543 83.10% 60 4 3,026 98.89%

165 2 4 0.13% 129 52 942 30.78% 94 28 2,571 84.02% 59 2 3,028 98.95%

163 2 6 0.20% 128 52 994 32.48% 93 27 2,598 84.90% 58 11 3,039 99.31%

162 1 7 0.23% 127 62 1,056 34.51% 92 26 2,624 85.75% 57 3 3,042 99.41%

161 2 9 0.29% 126 44 1,100 35.95% 91 24 2,648 86.54% 56 4 3,046 99.54%

160 2 11 0.36% 125 60 1,160 37.91% 90 23 2,671 87.29% 55 2 3,048 99.61%

159 1 12 0.39% 124 39 1,199 39.18% 89 19 2,690 87.91% 54 1 3,049 99.64%

158 3 15 0.49% 123 57 1,256 41.05% 88 23 2,713 88.66% 52 1 3,050 99.67%

157 9 24 0.78% 122 61 1,317 43.04% 87 21 2,734 89.35% 49 1 3,051 99.71%

156 4 28 0.92% 121 53 1,370 44.77% 86 26 2,760 90.20% 48 1 3,052 99.74%

155 17 45 1.47% 120 50 1,420 46.41% 85 19 2,779 90.82% 47 3 3,055 99.84%

154 9 54 1.76% 119 60 1,480 48.37% 84 25 2,804 91.63% 46 1 3,056 99.87%

153 17 71 2.32% 118 59 1,539 50.29% 83 11 2,815 91.99% 45 1 3,057 99.90%

152 8 79 2.58% 117 46 1,585 51.80% 82 16 2,831 92.52% 41 1 3,058 99.93%

151 19 98 3.20% 116 58 1,643 53.69% 81 20 2,851 93.17% 39 2 3,060 100.00%

150 14 112 3.66% 115 46 1,689 55.20% 80 13 2,864 93.59%

149 19 131 4.28% 114 45 1,734 56.67% 79 15 2,879 94.08%

148 22 153 5.00% 113 50 1,784 58.30% 78 21 2,900 94.77%

147 27 180 5.88% 112 59 1,843 60.23% 77 12 2,912 95.16%

146 33 213 6.96% 111 64 1,907 62.32% 76 5 2,917 95.33%

145 22 235 7.68% 110 53 1,960 64.05% 75 17 2,934 95.88%

144 22 257 8.40% 109 51 2,011 65.72% 74 10 2,944 96.21%

143 29 286 9.35% 108 57 2,068 67.58% 73 10 2,954 96.54%

142 45 331 10.82% 107 39 2,107 68.86% 72 8 2,962 96.80%

141 40 371 12.12% 106 34 2,141 69.97% 71 4 2,966 96.93%

140 46 417 13.63% 105 47 2,188 71.50% 70 9 2,975 97.22%

139 37 454 14.84% 104 45 2,233 72.97% 69 4 2,979 97.35%

138 36 490 16.01% 103 52 2,285 74.67% 68 12 2,991 97.75%

137 40 530 17.32% 102 30 2,315 75.65% 67 10 3,001 98.07%

136 53 583 19.05% 101 25 2,340 76.47% 66 5 3,006 98.24%

135 34 617 20.16% 100 32 2,372 77.52% 65 4 3,010 98.37%

134 53 670 21.90% 99 42 2,414 78.89% 64 2 3,012 98.43%

133 47 717 23.43% 98 34 2,448 80.00% 63 5 3,017 98.59%

132 62 779 25.46% 97 39 2,487 81.27% 62 4 3,021 98.73%
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